
Date Time Subject Level Board Paper Duration

Tuesday 26th March All day Extended Project L3 AQA Presentation day

W/B 15th April TBC Music A-Level Edexcel Harmony session 3 1 hr

22nd-24th April TBC Music A-Level Edexcel Harmony session 4 2 hr

25th-29th April All day Photography A-Level AQA External assignment 15 hr

30th April - 2nd May All day Art A-Level AQA External assignment 15 hr

30th April - 2nd May All day Textiles A-Level AQA External assignment 15 hr

Wednesday 8th May AM French A-Level AQA Speaking

Thursday 9th May All day Spanish A-Level AQA Speaking

Friday 10th May AM Combined Science 6thGCSE AQA Biology Paper 1 1 hr 15

Thursday 16th May AM Geography A-Level AQA Paper 1: Physical  2 hr 30

Thursday 16th May AM Mathematics 6thGCSE AQA Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) 1 hr 30

Thursday 16th May PM Mathematics AS Level Edexcel Pure Mathematics 2 hr

Thursday 16th May PM Philosophy A-Level AQA Paper 1: Epistemology & moral philosophy 3 hr

Friday 17th May AM Combined Science 6thGCSE AQA Chemistry Paper 1 1 hr 15

Monday 20th May AM Sociology A-Level AQA Education with theory & methods 2 hr

Tuesday 21st May AM Film Studies A-Level Eduqas Component 1: Varieties of Film 2 hr 30

Wednesday 22nd May AM Combined Science 6thGCSE AQA Physics Paper 1 1 hr 15

Wednesday 22nd May PM Further Maths A-Level Edexcel Core Pure Mathematics 1 1 hr 30

Wednesday 22nd May PM Philosophy A-Level AQA Paper 2: Metaphysics 3 hr

Thursday 23rd May AM English Language 6thGCSE AQA Paper 1 1 hr 45

Thursday 23rd May AM History A-Level Edexcel Paper 1: Britain transformed 2 hr 15

Thursday 23rd May PM Mathematics AS Level Edexcel Statistics & Mechanics 1 hr 15

Friday 24th May AM English Lang./Lit. A-Level AQA Paper 1: Telling stories 3 hr

Friday 24th May AM English Literature A-Level AQA Paper 1: Love through the ages 3 hr

Friday 24th May AM Physics A-Level Edexcel Paper 1: Advanced Physics I 1 hr 45

Monday 3rd June AM Geography A-Level AQA Paper 2: Human 2 hr 30

Monday 3rd June AM Mathematics 6thGCSE AQA Paper 2 (Calculator) 1 hr 30

Monday 3rd June PM Further Maths A-Level Edexcel Core Pure Mathematics 2 1 hr 30

Tuesday 4th June AM Film Studies A-Level Eduqas Component 2: Global film-making 2 hr 30

Tuesday 4th June AM Sociology A-Level AQA Topics in sociology 2 hr

Tuesday 4th June PM Mathematics A-Level Edexcel Pure Mathematics 1 2 hr

Wednesday 5th June AM English Lang./Lit. A-Level AQA Paper 2: Exploring conflict 2 hr 30



Wednesday 5th June AM English Literature A-Level AQA Paper 2: Texts in shared context 2 hr 30

Wednesday 5th June PM Biology A-Level Edexcel Paper 1: Natural Environment 2 hr

Wednesday 5th June PM Design & Technology A-Level AQA Paper 1 2 hr 30

Thursday 6th June AM English Language 6thGCSE AQA Paper 1 1 hr 45

Thursday 6th June AM Physics A-Level Edexcel Paper 2: Advanced Physics II 1 hr 45

Thursday 6th June PM Contingency session All All

Friday 7th June AM Spanish A-Level AQA Paper 1: Listening, reading & writing 2 hr 30

Friday 7th June PM Combined Science 6thGCSE AQA Biology Paper 2 1 hr 15

Friday 7th June PM Further Maths A-Level Edexcel Further Mechanics 1 1 hr 30

Friday 7th June PM History A-Level Edexcel Paper 2: USA 1 hr 30

Monday 10th June AM Chemistry A-Level AQA Paper 1  2 hr

Monday 10th June AM French A-Level AQA Paper 1: Listening, reading & writing 2 hr 30

Monday 10th June AM Mathematics 6thGCSE AQA Paper 3 (Calculator) 1 hr 30

Monday 10th June PM Computing A-Level AQA Paper 1: Programming 2 hr 30

Monday 10th June PM Music A-Level Edexcel Appraising 2 hr 10

Tuesday 11th June AM Combined Science 6thGCSE AQA Chemistry Paper 2 1 hr 15

Tuesday 11th June AM History A-Level Edexcel Paper 3: Witch craze 2 hr 15

Tuesday 11th June PM Mathematics A-Level Edexcel Pure Mathematics 2 2 hr

Tuesday 11th June PM Sociology A-Level AQA Crime & Deviance 2 hr

Wednesday 12th June AM Design & Technology A-Level AQA Paper 2 1 hr 30

Thursday 13th June PM Contingency session All All

Friday 14th June AM Biology A-Level Edexcel Paper 2: Energy, exercise, co-ordination 2 hr

Friday 14th June PM Combined Science 6thGCSE AQA Physics Paper 2 1 hr 15

Friday 14th June PM Further Maths A-Level Edexcel Further Statistics 1 1 hr 30

Monday 17th June AM Physics A-Level Edexcel Paper 3: General & practical principles 2 hr 30

Monday 17th June AM Spanish A-Level AQA Paper 2: writing 2 hr

Tuesday 18th June AM Chemistry A-Level AQA Paper 2  2 hr

Tuesday 18th June PM Computing A-Level AQA Paper 2: Date representation 2 hr 30

Wednesday 19th June AM Biology A-Level Edexcel Paper 3: General & practical applications 2 hr

Wednesday 19th June AM French A-Level AQA Paper 2: writing 2 hr

Thursday 20th June PM Mathematics A-Level Edexcel Statistics & Mechanics 2 hr

Friday 21st June AM Chemistry A-Level AQA Paper 3  2 hr

Wednesday 26th June All day Contingency Day All All


